

Mat 31/2024

Reg 339/2024

Order no. 9

19.09.2025

Today is fixed for framing of issues.

Parties file haziras.

Petitioner files suggestive issues. Keep the same with CR.

Perused the pleading of the parties. Considered.

Accordingly, issues are framed in separate sheet and the same is kept with the record.

Fix 10.12.2025 for P.H.

D/C

ADJ, F.T.C-I
Sealdah, 24PGS (S).